
Date Home Team Away Team Start Venue
SHOWCASE ROUND

Tuesday, 2 December 2008 Showcase Round WA vs QLD 6:30pm BOP

Wednesday, 3 December 2008 Showcase Round QLD vs VIC 3:00pm BOP
Wednesday, 3 December 2008 Showcase Round SA vs WA 6:30pm BOP

Thursday, 4 December 2008 Showcase Round VIC vs WA 3:00pm BOP
Thursday, 4 December 2008 Showcase Round NSW vs SA 6:30pm BOP

Friday, 5 December 2008 Showcase Round QLD vs SA 3:00pm BOP
Friday, 5 December 2008 Showcase Round WA vs NSW 7:00pm BOP

Saturday, 6 December 2008 Showcase Round SA vs VIC 11.00am BOP
Showcase Round Training with the Pros 2.00pm BOP

Saturday, 6 December 2008 Showcase Round Celebrity Homerun Derby 6:00pm BOP
Saturday, 6 December 2008 Showcase Round NSW vs QLD 7:30pm BOP
Sunday, 7 December 2008 Showcase Round Yardball Competition 9.00am BOP

Sunday, 7 December 2008 11:30am BOP
Sunday, 7 December 2008 Showcase Round VIC vs NSW 2:00pm BOP

HOME / AWAY
Friday, 12 December 2008 Home/Away VIC vs QLD 7:00pm Altona
Friday, 12 December 2008 Home/Away NSW vs WA 7:00pm Canberra

SA Saturday, 13 December 2008 Home/Away VIC vs QLD 3:00pm Mildura
BYE Saturday, 13 December 2008 Home/Away NSW vs WA 7:00pm Canberra

Sunday, 14 December 2008 Home/Away VIC vs QLD 11:00am Mildura
Sunday, 14 December 2008 Home/Away NSW vs WA 1:00pm Wollongong
Friday, 19 December 2008 Home/Away SA vs VIC 7:00pm Mt Gambier
Friday, 19 December 2008 Home/Away WA vs QLD 7:00pm Baseball Park

NSW Saturday, 20 December 2008 Home/Away SA vs VIC 7:00pm Mt Gambier
BYE Saturday, 20 December 2008 Home/Away WA vs QLD 7:00pm Baseball Park

Sunday, 21 December 2008 Home/Away SA vs VIC 1:00pm Mt Gambier
Sunday, 21 December 2008 Home/Away WA vs QLD 6:00pm Baseball Park

Friday, 2 January 2009 Home/Away QLD vs NSW 7:00pm Lismore
Friday, 2 January 2009 Home/Away SA vs WA 3:00pm Glenelg 

VIC Saturday, 3 January 2009 Home/Away QLD vs NSW 5:00pm Lismore
BYE Saturday, 3 January 2009 Home/Away SA vs WA 3:00pm Glenelg

Sunday, 4 January 2009 Home/Away QLD vs NSW 1:00pm Windsor
Sunday, 4 January 2009 Home/Away SA vs WA 1:00pm Glenelg

Thursday, 8 January 2009 Home/Away WA vs VIC 7:00pm Baseball Park
Friday, 9 January 2009 Home/Away NSW vs SA 7:00pm BOP

QLD Friday, 9 January 2009 Home/Away WA vs VIC 7:00pm Baseball Park
BYE Saturday, 10 January 2009 Home/Away NSW vs SA 7:00pm BOP

Saturday, 10 January 2009 Home/Away WA vs VIC 6:00pm Baseball Park
Sunday, 11 January 2009 Home/Away NSW vs SA 12:00pm Manly

Thursday, 15 January 2009 Home/Away VIC vs NSW 7:00pm Geelong
Friday, 16 January 2009 Home/Away VIC vs NSW 7:00pm Geelong

WA Friday, 16 January 2009 Home/Away QLD vs SA 7:00pm Redlands
BYE Saturday, 17 January 2009 Home/Away VIC vs NSW 7:00pm Geelong

Saturday, 17 January 2009 Home/Away QLD vs SA 7:00pm Redlands
Sunday, 18 January 2009 Home/Away QLD vs SA 1:00pm Windsor

FINAL SERIES
Friday, 23 January 2009 Semi-Finals 2nd vs 3rd 7:00pm TBD

Saturday, 24 January 2009 Semi-Finals 3rd vs 2nd 7:00pm TBD
Sunday, 25 January 2009 Semi-Finals 2nd vs 3rd 1:00pm If required
Friday, 6 February 2009 Final 1st vs W SF 7:00pm TBD

Saturday, 7 February 2009 Final W SF vs 1st 7:00pm TBD
Sunday, 8 February 2009 Final 1st vs W SF 1:00pm If required

2009 (75th Anniversary) Claxton Shield Schedule

Family Day / MLB Roadshow 


